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West Virginia University - WVUIT
Distribution of Classified Staff

By Status

Fall 2007 - Fall 2016

Status Classified Staff

2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007
Full-Time 115 117 117 110 114 124 116 128 131
Part-Time 0 0 0] N/A 1 0 0 0 1 7

115 117 117 111 114 124 116 129 138

Notes, definitions, and source
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West Virginia University - WVUIT
Distribution of Non-Classified Staff
By Status

Fall 2007 - Fall 2016

Status

2016 2015

Full-Time 20

25

2014

2013

2012

Non-Classified Staff

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

20 20 22 21 19 14 20
Part-Time 0 0 0] N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 25 20 20 22 21 19 14 20

Notes, definitions, and source
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West Virginia University - WVUIT

Distribution of Classified Staff & Non-Classified Staff
By Status
Fall 2007 - Fall 2016

Notes:

Employees are considered Full-Time if they have a 9 month or greater appointment and their
Annualized FTE*12/Months Worked = 1

Source: Census Personnel Workfile
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1.1.b Rank by Location and Status.dis
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