West Virginia University - WVUIT
Distribution of Classified Staff & Non-Classified Staff
By Status
Fall 2007 - Fall 2016

Click on Title Below

Chick on this zeron								
Contents								
Classified Staff								
Non-Classified Staff								
Definitions								

West Virginia University - WVUIT Distribution of Classified Staff By Status Fall 2007 - Fall 2016

Status	Classified Staff									
	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007
Full-Time	115	117	117	N/A	110	114	124	116	128	131
Part-Time	0	0	0		1	0	0	0	1	7
Total	115	117	117		111	114	124	116	129	138

Notes, definitions, and source

Contents

West Virginia University - WVUIT Distribution of Non-Classified Staff By Status Fall 2007 - Fall 2016

Status	Non-Classified Staff									
	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007
Full-Time	20	25	20	N/A	20	22	21	19	14	20
Part-Time	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	20	25	20		20	22	21	19	14	20

Notes, definitions, and source

Contents

West Virginia University - WVUIT Distribution of Classified Staff & Non-Classified Staff By Status Fall 2007 - Fall 2016

Notes:

Employees are considered Full-Time if they have a 9 month or greater appointment and their Annualized FTE*12/Months Worked = 1

Source: Census Personnel Workfile

Contents

1.1.b Rank by Location and Status.dis